
SENATE WAYS AND MEANS
2023

Chair D Phone Office
Sen. Rick Billinger 40 785-296-7399 545-S Rick.Billnger@senate.ks.gov

Vice Chair
Sen. J.R. Claeys 24 785-296-7670 224-E JRClaeys@senate.ks.gov

Ranking Minority Member
Sen. Pat Pettey 6 785-296-7375 125-E Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov

Members

    Sen. Larry Alley 32 785-296-2497 330-E Larry.Alley@senate.ks.gov

    Sen. Michael Fagg 14 785-296-7678 234-E Michael.Fagg@senate.ks.gov

    Sen. Dan Kerschen 26 785-296-7353 225-E Dan.Kerschen@senate.ks.gov

    Sen. Ty Masterson 16 785-296-2429 332-E Ty.Masterson@senate.ks.gov

    Sen. Carolyn McGinn 31 785-296-7377 234-E Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov

    Sen. Jeff Pittman 5 785-296-7522 124-E Jeff.Pittman@senate.ks.gov

http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_billinger_rick_1/
mailto:Rick.Billnger@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_claeys_jr_1/
mailto:JRClaeys@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_pettey_pat_1/
mailto:Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_alley_larry_1/
mailto:Larry.Alley@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_fagg_michael_1/
mailto:Michael.Fagg@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_kerschen_dan_1/
mailto:Dan.Kerschen@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_masterson_ty_1/
mailto:Ty.Masterson@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_mcginn_carolyn_1/
mailto:Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov
http://www.kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/members/sen_pittman_jeff_1/
mailto:Jeff.Pittman@senate.ks.gov


SENATE WAYS AND MEANS
2023

Farmer

NP Mang

Ret Educ

Retired

R.Banker

Farmer

Director

Ag Produc

Engineer


	Sheet1

